%

HENDRY, Georgia 6
Margaret b
19/19 CARLTON, Martha Jage
3
Marion 17
Page 3: 30 July 1870
Township 33
v—CARLTON, James 13
Sarah 11
Martha 9
CASON, William 17
20/20 HENDRY, Robert 21
Nancy 21
William Judson 1
21/21 WEBB, Andrew Lo
Julia 39
John 2
Jennette 17
(Black)
(domestic servant)
22/22 ANDASON, William 26
Mary Ann 25
Missouri 1
POOL, John 23
Sarah Ann 25
Mary Ellen 5
William b
David 2
Samuel 1
Cynthia 64
23/23 LEAINS, Hamilton 20
Phoebs 50
Sarah 27
James 19
Jeremiah 14
24/24 LEAINS, Elias ? 22
Mary Ann 23
William 3
Elizabeth 6/12
25/25 ADDISON, David 45
(stock raiser)
Isabel 24
Mary Ellen 8
Charles L
Eliza L/12
Allice 2
RAWLES, Mary 19

SFP

Page 4:

RAWLES, Henry
LEE, James
Eli

30 July 1870
Township 33

wu o

26/26 KICKLIGHTER, Alfred

27/27

28/28

29/29

30/30

31/31

32/32

-31-

Elizabeth
Thomas
Abel

THOMAS, Andrew
James
Manning
Nancy

HARREL, Green
(minister gospel)
Mary
Amanda

WIIKINS, William
Matilda
Eugenia

FREEMAN, John
Manda ?
William
Margaret
Charles

LOWNRY, John
Samanda 7
Ella
Frederick
Wade 7
Henry

BRYANT, F-eee--
Orphalee
Sarah Ann
Indiana

PARISH, Crawford
Mary
William
Crawford
Elizabeth
Mary
John
Sowder
Gant
Missouri
Carol

30
30

I

1
19
17
15
13

54

53
15

23
2l
1

28
25

Fl

Ga

Fl

Ga
Al
F1

Fil
Ga
Fl

Ga

NC

#45/46





